

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: M.A.C.M.A. No.22 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	23.04.2026	<u>CVBR,J</u> The learned counsel for the appellant submits that the notice sent to the respondent No.2 not yet returned and notice sent to respondent No.3 returned with an endorsement “insufficient address” and seeks time to file a petition for substituted service. List on 18.06.2026. Bw <u>CVBR,J</u>	