

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: M.A.C.M.A. No.22 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	19.08.2026	<u>CVBR,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant submitted that the respondent No.2-Insurance Company merged with another company as per the provisions of Companies Act and it is necessary to implead new Insurance Company as party-respondent to the present appeal. List on 02.09.2026. B/o. Bw	