

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: M.A.C.M.A. No.22 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	02.09.2026	<u>CVBR,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> This application is filed to permit the petitioner to implead the proposed Respondent No.4 as party respondent No.4 in M.A.C.M.A.No 22 of 2019. Heard. Perused the record. Having regard to ther reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, this application is ordered. Registry is directed to carryout necessary amendments in the cause title. <u>M.A.C.M.A.No.22 of 2019</u> List on 23.09.2026. <u>CVBR,J</u> Bw	